
John Jeong 12generalconstructionwa@gmail.com 3606906740 12 General Construction LLC General Contractor

Arthur 
Shchukin 

art@evodesigninc.com 5037918095 EvoDesign Enterprises LLC EvoDesign Enterprises LLC 

Bid 
Information 

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 Tri-City Construction Council Tri-City Construction Council 

brie kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 5036500148 Plan Center NW plan center 

Carl Miller carl.miller@construction.com
8443263826 
ext 7308 

Dodge Construction Network Planroom service 

Charles 
Walker 

connectedandcontinuity@gmail.com 253 653 9476 C&C Electric Connected & Continuity Electrical 

Michael 
Stubbs 

content@constructconnect.com 08003642059 constructconnect constructconnect 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 2063739500 Onvia Onvia 

dodge dodge dodge.bidding@construction.com 09151366633 dodge dodge 

dodge docs dodge.docs@construction.com 05136663354 dodge dodge 

Dave Rengo drengo@crfloorsinc.com 8004489663 CR Floors and Interiors CR Floors and Interiors 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Kurt Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet Bidnet 

George Ren george.ren@renhomes.org 2064955260 REN Homes Manufactured Home Installer 

Manufactured Home Dealer for Purchase, Delivery & Installation



Peter 
Krenzke 

206-501-
6379

Mona 
Talwar/James 
Murillo 

info@heritagehomecenter.com 4253535464 Heritage Home Center Manufactured Home Retailer 

Jon Miller info@mwdirtworks.com 2538618426 MW Dirtworks Construction 

Jason 
Harkness 

jason@harknessconstruction.com
253-335-
1449

Harkness Construction LLC Prime Contractor 

jayalakshmi 
jayalakshmi 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 04133767032 Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge Data & Analytics 

Jonathan 
Williams 

jonathan@detrays.net 2538406773 DeTray's Custom Housing DeTray's Custom Housing 

Christopher 
lopez 

kayjmconstruction@gmail.com 2533293186 KAY & J M LLC KAY & J M LLC 

Loren Ball loren.ball@cwres.com
253-432-
1390

Commonwealth Homeowner 
Services INC 

Manufactured home Sales 

Max 
Anderson 

max.tbestimating@gmail.com 3054593063 Total bid estimating Supplier 

Max 
Anderson 

max.unitedstatesestimation@gmail.com 7863528994 SG estimation SG estimation 

Mike Henry Mike.united@gmail.com 7863528994 SG SG 

Martha L 
Lantz 

mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 Construction Bid Source plan room 

Natashia 
Pardo 

Natashia.Pardo@constructconnect.com 5134588535 Construct Connect Planroom 

Ramirez office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing Installation Services 
LLC 

Allied Roofing Installation Services 
LLC 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 05032740624 DJC Project Center o 

Plan Center plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC newspaper/plan center 

Robyn 
Stevens 

projectinfo@plancenter.net
509-328-
9600

Spokane Regional Plan Center Spokane Regional Plan Center 

Ron 
Bjornsson 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

indigoenterprises@gmail.com indigoenterprises@gmail.com Manufactu homered 



Rohan 
Rathod 

rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Swamy 
Kalyan 

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & Analytics NIl 

Alpha 
Developers 

sales@alphadevelopersllc.com 4255770123 https://www.alphadevelopersllc.com https://www.alphadevelopersllc.com 

Sean Biggins sean.biggins@workcamphousing.com 8434123976 TDS Disaster recovery 

Steve Jefferis steve@accordcontractors.com 2069026425 Accord Contractors Accord Contractors 

Dana Talakai talakaicon@hotmail.com 2067632638 Talakai Cons't General 

travis steele travis@steeleec.com 4258767488 steele electric electric 




